
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1

2 Tender Period 30 days? Fri 20/07/18 Fri 31/08/18

3 Tender Issue 0 days Fri 20/07/18 Fri 20/07/18

4 Tender Period 22 days? Fri 20/07/18 Mon 20/08/18

5 Tender Appraisal and Reporting 1 day? Fri 24/08/18 Fri 24/08/18

6 Interviews 1 day? Tue 28/08/18 Tue 28/08/18

7 Horniman Board Reccomendation 0 wks Wed 29/08/18 Wed 29/08/18

8 Contractor Appointment 0 days Fri 31/08/18 Fri 31/08/18

9 Construction Period 60 days? Fri 31/08/18 Thu 22/11/18

10 Contractor Mobilisation and Lead Time 2 wks Fri 31/08/18 Thu 13/09/18

11 Removal of Existing Chiller Enclosure 2 wks Fri 14/09/18 Thu 27/09/18

12 Construction of new Chiller Enclosure 2 wks Fri 28/09/18 Thu 11/10/18

13 1st Fix MEP Works 2 wks Fri 12/10/18 Thu 25/10/18

14 PHE changovers 4No - 8hrs each 2 wks Fri 12/10/18 Thu 25/10/18

15 2nd Fix MEP Works 2 wks Fri 26/10/18 Thu 08/11/18

16 Chiller Changover - 8hrs 1 day? Fri 09/11/18 Fri 09/11/18

17 Commissioning and Testing 2 wks Fri 09/11/18 Thu 22/11/18

18 Practical Completion 0 days Thu 22/11/18 Thu 22/11/18
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Horniman Aquarium Chiller Upgrade Project

Horniman Aquarium Chiller project programme HH MEP FINAL 17-07-18 Tue 17/07/18 


